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NOTE: The opening worship with the celebration of communion will be at Knox Presbyterian Church,
Waterloo. Other General Assembly events will be in locations listed below at Wilfrid Laurier University.

Saturday, June 1, 2024

1:00 pm
6:00 pm

- 9:00 pm
- 7:30 pm

Sunday, June 2, 2024

7:30 am
1:30 pm
5:30 pm
6:15 pm
7:30 pm
10:00 pm

— 8:30am
—  5:30pm
-  6:45pm
—  7:00 pm
- 9:30 pm
— 11:00pm

Monday, June 3, 2024

6:45 am
7:00 am
9:00 am
12:15 pm
2:00 pm
5:30 pm
7:00 pm

- 815am
— 8:00am
— 12:00 pm
-  1:30 pm
—  5:00 pm
—  7:00 pm
- 9:30 pm

Tuesday, June 4, 2024

6:45 am
9:00 am
12:15 pm
2:00 pm
5:00 pm

— 815am
— 12:00 pm
—  1:30 pm
—  5:00 pm

Wednesday, June 5, 2024

6:45 am
9:00 am
12:15 pm
2:00 pm
5:30 pm
7:00 pm

8:15am
— 12:00 pm
1:30 pm
5:00 pm
— 7:00 pm
8:30 pm

Thursday, June 6, 2024

6:45 am
9:00 am
11:30 pm

- 815am
— 12:00 pm
— 1:00 pm

Registration
Dinner

Breakfast
Registration
Dinner

Transportation to Knox Church
Worship with Celebration of Communion and 1st Sederunt
Main Lounge, King Residence

Registration

Breakfast

First-time Commissioners Breakfast

Worship and 2nd Sederunt
Lunch

3rd Sederunt

Dinner

4th Sederunt

Breakfast

Worship and 5th Sederunt
Lunch

6th Sederunt

Free Evening

Breakfast

Worship and 7th Sederunt
Lunch

8th Sederunt

Dinner

9th Sederunt

Breakfast
Worship and 10th Sederunt
Lunch (boxed lunches)

Main Lounge, King Residence
Senate Board Chambers

(Dining Hall)

Main Lounge, King Residence

Dining Hall

(King Street by residence)

Knox Church

Dining Hall

Senate and Board Chambers

Gym, Athletic Complex
Dining Hall
Gym, Athletic Complex
Dining Hall
Gym, Athletic Complex

Dining Hall
Gym, Athletic Complex
Dining Hall
Gym, Athletic Complex

Dining Hall
Gym, Athletic Complex
Dining Hall
Gym, Athletic Complex
Dining Hall
Gym, Athletic Complex

Dining Hall
Gym, Athletic Complex
Gym, Athletic Complex



